
100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade Rank
1 12122635 ANIKET SAHU A 64 D1 60 C2 65 B2 66 B2 60 C2 80 C2 315 63 Pass
2 12122636 AYUSH SAHU A 97 A1 88 A2 88 A2 91 A1 92 A1 90 B2 456 91.2 Pass IV
3 12122637 DHAIRYA SINGH A 62 D1 61 C2 35 D2 57 C1 47 D2 69 D2 262 52.4 Pass
4 12122638 HEMANT SAHU A 83 B2 74 B2 84 A2 94 A1 79 B2 89 B2 414 82.8 Pass
5 12122639 KUSHAGRA SHARMA A 80 C1 81 B1 82 A2 82 A2 87 A2 86 C1 412 82.4 Pass
6 12122640 MAYANK KOSHALE A 96 A1 92 A1 98 A1 100 A1 86 A2 100 A1 472 94.4 Pass I
7 12122641 OM MITTAL A 81 C1 74 B2 50 C2 63 B2 75 B2 87 B2 343 68.6 Pass
8 12122642 SAKSHAM LAKHERA A 80 C1 75 B2 47 C2 81 A2 81 B1 80 C2 364 72.8 Pass
9 12122643 SANKALP DUBEY A 60 D2 65 C2 34 D2 51 C2 65 C1 75 D1 275 55 Pass

10 12122644 SHUBHAM PATEL A 93 A2 85 A2 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 85 C1 462 92.4 Pass III
11 12122645 AARYAN MITRA B 80 C1 68 C1 41 D1 57 C1 71 C1 75 D1 317 63.4 Pass
12 12122646 AKSHIT SONI B 92 A2 77 B2 64 B2 88 A2 84 B1 85 C1 405 81 Pass
13 12122647 ANGEL TOPPO B 80 C1 75 C2 46 C2 53 C1 56 D1 69 D2 310 62 Pass
14 12122648 AAYUSH KUMAR VERMA B 77 C1 77 B2 80 A2 87 A2 87 A2 89 B2 408 81.6 Pass
15 12122649 BHOOMI BHONSLE B 91 A2 87 A2 82 A2 96 A1 94 A1 87 B2 450 90 Pass VI
16 12122650 BHUMI VERMA B 94 A1 92 A1 84 A2 96 A1 98 A1 97 A2 464 92.8 Pass II
17 12122651 DURGA KANWAR B 84 B2 82 C1 70 B1 77 B1 90 A2 82 C2 403 80.6 Pass
18 12122652 HARSHPREET KOUR B 83 B2 85 A2 76 B1 99 A1 93 A1 93 B1 436 87.2 Pass
19 12122653 JHALAK KUMAR B 81 C1 78 B1 63 B2 83 A2 73 B2 85 C1 378 75.6 Pass
20 12122654 KUNIKA VERMA B 62 D1 65 C2 43 D1 56 C1 69 C1 73 D1 295 59 Pass
21 12122655 PRATEEK KUJUR B 57 D2 61 C2 35 D2 50 C2 67 C1 69 D2 270 54 Pass

MATHS 041 SCIENCE 086SEC MATHS 241 Grand
Total

%
Result

AI (417)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.4 KORBA
CONSOLIDATED SESSION ENDING RESULT OF X  (2024-25)

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME HINDI 002 SANSKRIT 119 SOCIAL SC 087English 101

20 12122654 KUNIKA VERMA B 62 D1 65 C2 43 D1 56 C1 69 C1 73 D1 295 59 Pass
21 12122655 PRATEEK KUJUR B 57 D2 61 C2 35 D2 50 C2 67 C1 69 D2 270 54 Pass
22 12122656 SAKSHI BYELLE B 82 B2 81 B1 92 A1 88 A2 82 B1 90 B2 425 85 Pass
23 12122657 UDBHAV SAHU B 82 B2 69 C1 34 D2 53 C1 79 B2 77 D1 317 63.4 Pass
24 12122658 AARADHYA JAISWAL A 88 B1 86 A2 87 A1 98 A1 94 A1 99 A1 453 90.6 Pass V
25 12122659 AASTHA SINGH A 70 C2 70 D1 52 B1 63 B2 65 C1 74 D1 320 64 Pass
26 12122660 AKANKSHA PANDEY A 75 C2 80 B1 51 B1 63 B2 80 B1 77 D1 349 69.8 Pass
27 12122661 ANSH JAISWAL A 81 C1 78 B1 73 A1 92 A1 93 A1 90 B2 417 83.4 Pass
28 12122662 ANUSHKA AGRAWAL A 82 B2 69 D1 39 C2 70 B2 75 B2 80 C2 335 67 Pass
29 12122663 DEVASHEESH MAHARAJ A 57 D2 47 D2 35 D1 47 C2 61 C2 73 D1 247 49.4 Pass
30 12122664 DIKSHA TIRKEY A 57 D2 67 C1 53 B1 52 C2 57 C2 71 D1 286 57.2 Pass
31 12122665 JYOTI THAKUR A 89 B1 83 B1 62 A2 84 A2 87 A2 92 B1 405 81 Pass
32 12122666 KHILESH JAISWAL A 65 D1 57 D1 26 E 57 C1 66 C1 78 C2 323 64.6 Pass Maths
33 12122667 KHUSBOO PASWAN A 73 C2 64 D1 50 B1 67 B2 73 B2 67 D2 327 65.4 Pass
34 12122668 KRISHNKANT YADAV A 46 D2 48 D2 25 E 42 D1 48 D1 66 D2 250 50 Pass Maths
35 12122669 MANSHA SURYAVANSHI A 86 B1 81 C1 40 C2 72 B1 74 B2 73 D1 353 70.6 Pass
36 12122670 MAYANK KUMAR VAISHY A 57 D2 52 D1 37 D1 36 D2 59 C2 68 D2 241 48.2 Pass
37 12122671 MINAKSHI SHARMA A 55 D2 57 D2 25 E 46 C2 47 D2 68 D2 273 54.6 Pass Maths
38 12122672 NAITIK SONI A 65 D1 61 C2 43 C1 87 A2 88 A2 81 C2 344 68.8 Pass
39 12122673 NANDINI BHARIYA A 82 B2 72 C1 57 A2 72 B1 65 C1 76 D1 348 69.6 Pass
40 12122674 NEHA SINGH A 63 D1 81 C1 41 C1 68 B2 66 C1 78 C2 319 63.8 Pass
41 12122675 NIHARIKA A 87 B1 74 B2 47 B2 85 A2 81 B1 75 D1 374 74.8 Pass



42 12122676 NIKITA EKKA A 65 D1 68 D1 55 B1 56 C1 87 A2 78 C2 331 66.2 Pass
43 12122677 PIYUSH CHOUHAN A 46 D2 46 D2 37 D1 44 D1 59 C2 65 D2 232 46.4 Pass
44 12122678 POONAM YADAV A 47 D2 62 D1 26 E 46 C2 49 D1 59 D2 263 52.6 Pass Maths
45 12122679 PRATIBHA SAHU A 70 C2 66 D1 57 A2 68 B2 85 B1 78 C2 346 69.2 Pass
46 12122680 PURVI VISHWAKARMA A 52 D2 61 C2 51 B1 48 C2 49 D1 67 D2 261 52.2 Pass
47 12122681 RAHUL YADAV A 65 D1 57 D1 43 C1 67 B2 67 C1 83 C1 299 59.8 Pass
48 12122682 SAMAR SHAH A 58 D2 65 C2 53 B1 58 C1 72 C1 65 D2 306 61.2 Pass
49 12122683 SHREYA CHOUHAN A 58 D2 72 C2 49 B2 65 B2 60 C2 72 D1 304 60.8 Pass
50 12122684 YAMINI YADAV A 63 D1 73 B2 48 B2 75 B1 64 C2 80 C2 323 64.6 Pass
51 12122685 AAYUSHI SAHU B 81 C1 82 B1 85 A1 99 A1 96 A1 96 A2 443 88.6 Pass
52 12122686 ANWESA GUHA B 84 B2 80 B1 64 A2 78 B1 84 B1 86 C1 390 78 Pass
53 12122687 AAYUSH SHRIWAS B 77 C1 87 B2 56 B1 72 B1 73 B2 82 C2 365 73 Pass
54 12122688 BHOOMI KENWAT B 59 D2 64 C2 46 B2 46 C2 58 C2 61 D2 273 54.6 Pass
55 12122689 CHAITANYA DHRUW B 57 D2 66 C2 48 B2 47 C2 67 C1 75 D1 285 57 Pass
56 12122690 DEVASHISH SINGH B 63 D1 60 C2 37 D1 53 C1 56 D1 72 D1 269 53.8 Pass
57 12122691 ELISHA B 81 C1 77 B2 72 A1 69 B2 84 B1 95 A2 409 81.8 Pass
58 12122692 GEETA GOSWAMI B 72 C2 72 C1 36 D1 55 C1 62 C2 74 D1 297 59.4 Pass
59 12122693 KANISHQ KUMAR B 70 C2 66 C2 54 B1 70 B2 57 C2 68 D2 331 66.2 Pass
60 12122694 MANSI KANWAR B 73 C2 67 D1 48 B2 72 B1 85 B1 68 D2 345 69 Pass
61 12122695 MONISH YADAV B 69 D1 62 C2 49 B2 75 B1 75 B2 68 D2 330 66 Pass
62 12122696 N SNEHA B 75 C2 62 C2 38 C2 71 B1 82 B1 79 C2 328 65.6 Pass
63 12122697 NANDANI SAHU B 70 C2 71 C1 55 B1 59 C1 89 A2 79 C2 344 68.8 Pass
64 12122698 OM PATEL B 66 D1 65 C2 47 B2 55 C1 72 C1 79 C2 305 61 Pass
65 12122699 SHOURYA BHOSLE B 72 C2 65 C2 39 C2 61 C1 51 D1 68 D2 288 57.6 Pass
66 12122700 SOUMYA AGRAWAL B 77 C1 64 D1 50 B1 56 C1 83 B1 75 D1 330 66 Pass
67 12122701 SUMIT BARMAN B 65 D1 52 D1 50 B1 58 C1 63 C2 69 D2 288 57.6 Pass67 12122701 SUMIT BARMAN B 65 D1 52 D1 50 B1 58 C1 63 C2 69 D2 288 57.6 Pass
68 12122702 TANISHQ B 71 C2 59 D1 51 B1 52 C2 51 D1 71 D1 284 56.8 Pass
69 12122703 TANU GAYAKWAD B 65 D1 59 D2 36 D1 34 D2 61 C2 74 D1 255 51 Pass
70 12122704 VIBHUTI GAUTAM B 47 D2 56 D2 28 E 25 E 47 D2 59 D2 203 Comp Maths, Sc
71 12122705 VIKAS THAKUR B 53 D2 44 D2 45 B2 39 D1 49 D1 68 D2 230 46 Pass
72 12122706 YASHIKA MANIKPURI B 76 C1 72 C1 41 C1 38 D1 70 C1 68 D2 297 59.4 Pass



RESULT
No. of students reg. 72
No. of students app. 72
No .of student passed 71
No .of student failed 1
Pass% 98.6111
A1 30
A2 35
B1 47
B2 50
C1 55
C2 58
D1 47
D2 32
E 6
Total 360
P I 53.37
Below 32.5% 0
33% to 44.9% 0
45 % to 59.9% 23
60 % to 74.9% 29
75 % to 89.9% 13
90 % & above 6
Total 71

18
20

2
28
32
10
72

0
72

35.77

72
0

100
2
3

0

2
7
6

14

AI 417
7272
72

HINDI 002 SANSKRIT 119 MATHS 041 SCIENCE 086
72 55 17 23 72

ENGLISH 101 SOCIAL SC 087MATHS 241
49

72 55 17 23 72 7249
72 55 17 23 71 7244
0 0 0 0 1 05

100 100 100 100 98.61 10089.8
3 2 0 3 10 84
3 5 0 6 9 84
4 8 0 2 9 1113
8 8 1 3 12 99

13 7 3 0 15 134
11 16 2 3 10 124
14 5 8 2 4 86
16 4 3 4 2 30
0 0 0 0 1 05

72 55 17 23 72 7249
38.54 51.14 28.68 57.61 61.81 58.1658.16

0 1 0 6 6 014
15 8 3 3 24 1624
24 27 9 4 18 244
27 17 5 7 13 232

72
6 2 0 3 10 90

49
Ravikant Yadav

TGT Sanskrit

CONSOLIDATED SESSION ENDING RESULT OF X (2024-25)

72 55 17 23 72
Kiran Singh

PGT Eng
Kiran Sahu

Khyati Pathak
TGT Hindi

Maya Gupta

Shalini Dewangan
TGT Maths

Roshan Lakra

Shalini Dewangan
TGT Maths

Roshan Lakra

Jayshree Rawatkar
TGT So Sc

Sandeep Yadav
Comp. Inst.

E Kumar
PGT Bio

Meenakshi
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Meenakshi
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100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade Rank
1 12122635 ANIKET SAHU A 64 D1 60 C2 65 B2 66 B2 60 C2 80 C2 315 63 Pass
2 12122636 AYUSH SAHU A 97 A1 88 A2 88 A2 91 A1 92 A1 90 B2 456 91.2 Pass
3 12122637 DHAIRYA SINGH A 62 D1 61 C2 35 D2 57 C1 47 D2 69 D2 262 52.4 Pass
4 12122638 HEMANT SAHU A 83 B2 74 B2 84 A2 94 A1 79 B2 89 B2 414 82.8 Pass
5 12122639 KUSHAGRA SHARMA A 80 C1 81 B1 82 A2 82 A2 87 A2 86 C1 412 82.4 Pass
6 12122640 MAYANK KOSHALE A 96 A1 92 A1 98 A1 100 A1 86 A2 100 A1 472 94.4 Pass
7 12122641 OM MITTAL A 81 C1 74 B2 50 C2 63 B2 75 B2 87 B2 343 68.6 Pass
8 12122642 SAKSHAM LAKHERA A 80 C1 75 B2 47 C2 81 A2 81 B1 80 C2 364 72.8 Pass
9 12122643 SANKALP DUBEY A 60 D2 65 C2 34 D2 51 C2 65 C1 75 D1 275 55 Pass

10 12122644 SHUBHAM PATEL A 93 A2 85 A2 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 85 C1 462 92.4 Pass
11 12122658 AARADHYA JAISWAL A 88 B1 86 A2 87 A1 98 A1 94 A1 99 A1 453 90.6 Pass
12 12122659 AASTHA SINGH A 70 C2 70 D1 52 B1 63 B2 65 C1 74 D1 320 64 Pass
13 12122660 AKANKSHA PANDEY A 75 C2 80 B1 51 B1 63 B2 80 B1 77 D1 349 69.8 Pass
14 12122661 ANSH JAISWAL A 81 C1 78 B1 73 A1 92 A1 93 A1 90 B2 417 83.4 Pass
15 12122662 ANUSHKA AGRAWAL A 82 B2 69 D1 39 C2 70 B2 75 B2 80 C2 335 67 Pass
16 12122663 DEVASHEESH MAHARAJ A 57 D2 47 D2 35 D1 47 C2 61 C2 73 D1 247 49.4 Pass
17 12122664 DIKSHA TIRKEY A 57 D2 67 C1 53 B1 52 C2 57 C2 71 D1 286 57.2 Pass
18 12122665 JYOTI THAKUR A 89 B1 83 B1 62 A2 84 A2 87 A2 92 B1 405 81 Pass
19 12122666 KHILESH JAISWAL A 65 D1 57 D1 26 E 57 C1 66 C1 78 C2 323 64.6 Pass Maths
20 12122667 KHUSBOO PASWAN A 73 C2 64 D1 50 B1 67 B2 73 B2 67 D2 327 65.4 Pass
21 12122668 KRISHNKANT YADAV A 46 D2 48 D2 25 E 42 D1 48 D1 66 D2 250 50 Pass Maths

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.4 KORBA
 SESSION ENDING RESULT OF X A (2024-25)

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME SEC English 101 HINDI 002 SANSKRIT 119 MATHS 041 MATHS 241 SCIENCE 086 SOCIAL SC 087 AI (417) Grand
Total

%
Result

20 12122667 KHUSBOO PASWAN A 73 C2 64 D1 50 B1 67 B2 73 B2 67 D2 327 65.4 Pass
21 12122668 KRISHNKANT YADAV A 46 D2 48 D2 25 E 42 D1 48 D1 66 D2 250 50 Pass Maths
22 12122669 MANSHA SURYAVANSHI A 86 B1 81 C1 40 C2 72 B1 74 B2 73 D1 353 70.6 Pass
23 12122670 MAYANK KUMAR VAISHY A 57 D2 52 D1 37 D1 36 D2 59 C2 68 D2 241 48.2 Pass
24 12122671 MINAKSHI SHARMA A 55 D2 57 D2 25 E 46 C2 47 D2 68 D2 273 54.6 Pass Maths
25 12122672 NAITIK SONI A 65 D1 61 C2 43 C1 87 A2 88 A2 81 C2 344 68.8 Pass
26 12122673 NANDINI BHARIYA A 82 B2 72 C1 57 A2 72 B1 65 C1 76 D1 348 69.6 Pass
27 12122674 NEHA SINGH A 63 D1 81 C1 41 C1 68 B2 66 C1 78 C2 319 63.8 Pass
28 12122675 NIHARIKA A 87 B1 74 B2 47 B2 85 A2 81 B1 75 D1 374 74.8 Pass
29 12122676 NIKITA EKKA A 65 D1 68 D1 55 B1 56 C1 87 A2 78 C2 331 66.2 Pass
30 12122677 PIYUSH CHOUHAN A 46 D2 46 D2 37 D1 44 D1 59 C2 65 D2 232 46.4 Pass
31 12122678 POONAM YADAV A 47 D2 62 D1 26 E 46 C2 49 D1 59 D2 263 52.6 Pass Maths
32 12122679 PRATIBHA SAHU A 70 C2 66 D1 57 A2 68 B2 85 B1 78 C2 346 69.2 Pass
33 12122680 PURVI VISHWAKARMA A 52 D2 61 C2 51 B1 48 C2 49 D1 67 D2 261 52.2 Pass
34 12122681 RAHUL YADAV A 65 D1 57 D1 43 C1 67 B2 67 C1 83 C1 299 59.8 Pass
35 12122682 SAMAR SHAH A 58 D2 65 C2 53 B1 58 C1 72 C1 65 D2 306 61.2 Pass
36 12122683 SHREYA CHOUHAN A 58 D2 72 C2 49 B2 65 B2 60 C2 72 D1 304 60.8 Pass
37 12122684 YAMINI YADAV A 63 D1 73 B2 48 B2 75 B1 64 C2 80 C2 323 64.6 Pass



RESULT
No. of students reg. 37
No. of students app. 37
No .of student passed 37
No .of student failed 0
Pass% 100
A1 17
A2 20
B1 22
B2 27
C1 22
C2 28
D1 25
D2 20
E 4
Total 185
P I 53.04
Below 32.5% 0
33% to 44.9% 0
45 % to 59.9% 11
60 % to 74.9% 18
75 % to 89.9% 4
90 % & above 4
Total 37

CONSOLIDATED SESSION ENDING RESULT OF X (2024-25)
ENGLISH 101 HINDI 002 SANSKRIT 119 MATHS 041 MATHS 241 SCIENCE 086 SOCIAL SC 087 AI 417

37 27 10 10 27 37 37 37
37 27 10 10 27 37 37 37
37 27 10 10 23 37 37 37
0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

100 100 100 100 85.19 100 100 100
2 1 0 2 2 6 4 2
1 3 0 3 3 5 5 0
4 4 0 0 7 3 4 1
3 5 0 1 3 10 5 4
4 2 2 0 3 4 7 3
4 6 1 2 2 6 7 9
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11 3 1 2 0 1 2 9
0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

37 27 10 10 27 37 37 37
35.81 50.93 28.75 60 56.48 63.85 57.77 36.49

0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 8 3 0 0

10 6 1 2 12 10 8 1
12 12 7 1 2 12 13 13
12 8 2 3 1 6 12 18
3 1 0 2 0 6 4 5

E Kumar Jayshree Rawatkar Sandeep Yadav
37 27 10 10 27 37

TGT Maths TGT Maths PGT Bio

37 37
Kiran Singh Khyati Pathak Ravikant Yadav Shalini Dewangan Shalini Dewangan

TGT So Sc Comp. Inst.
Kiran Sahu Maya Gupta Roshan Lakra Roshan Lakra Meenakshi

PGT Eng TGT Hindi TGT Sanskrit TGT Maths TGT Maths PGT Bio TGT So Sc Comp. Inst.
Kiran Sahu Maya Gupta Roshan Lakra Roshan Lakra Meenakshi

PGT Eng TGT Hindi TGT Sanskrit

PGT Phy

TGT English TGT Hindi PGT Math PGT Math PGT Chem
V K Verma



100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade 100 Grade Rank
1 12122645 AARYAN MITRA B 80 C1 68 C1 41 D1 57 C1 71 C1 75 D1 317 63.4 Pass
2 12122646 AKSHIT SONI B 92 A2 77 B2 64 B2 88 A2 84 B1 85 C1 405 81 Pass
3 12122647 ANGEL TOPPO B 80 C1 75 C2 46 C2 53 C1 56 D1 69 D2 310 62 Pass
4 12122648 AAYUSH KUMAR VERMA B 77 C1 77 B2 80 A2 87 A2 87 A2 89 B2 408 81.6 Pass

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.4 KORBA
SESSION ENDING RESULT OF X B (2024-25)

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME SEC English 101 HINDI 002 SANSKRIT 119 MATHS 041 MATHS 241 SCIENCE 086 SOCIAL SC 087 AI (417) Grand
Total

%
Result



5 12122649 BHOOMI BHONSLE B 91 A2 87 A2 82 A2 96 A1 94 A1 87 B2 450 90 Pass
6 12122650 BHUMI VERMA B 94 A1 92 A1 84 A2 96 A1 98 A1 97 A2 464 92.8 Pass
7 12122651 DURGA KANWAR B 84 B2 82 C1 70 B1 77 B1 90 A2 82 C2 403 80.6 Pass
8 12122652 HARSHPREET KOUR B 83 B2 85 A2 76 B1 99 A1 93 A1 93 B1 436 87.2 Pass
9 12122653 JHALAK KUMAR B 81 C1 78 B1 63 B2 83 A2 73 B2 85 C1 378 75.6 Pass

10 12122654 KUNIKA VERMA B 62 D1 65 C2 43 D1 56 C1 69 C1 73 D1 295 59 Pass
11 12122655 PRATEEK KUJUR B 57 D2 61 C2 35 D2 50 C2 67 C1 69 D2 270 54 Pass
12 12122656 SAKSHI BYELLE B 82 B2 81 B1 92 A1 88 A2 82 B1 90 B2 425 85 Pass
13 12122657 UDBHAV SAHU B 82 B2 69 C1 34 D2 53 C1 79 B2 77 D1 317 63.4 Pass
14 12122685 AAYUSHI SAHU B 81 C1 82 B1 85 A1 99 A1 96 A1 96 A2 443 88.6 Pass
15 12122686 ANWESA GUHA B 84 B2 80 B1 64 A2 78 B1 84 B1 86 C1 390 78 Pass
16 12122687 AAYUSH SHRIWAS B 77 C1 87 B2 56 B1 72 B1 73 B2 82 C2 365 73 Pass
17 12122688 BHOOMI KENWAT B 59 D2 64 C2 46 B2 46 C2 58 C2 61 D2 273 54.6 Pass
18 12122689 CHAITANYA DHRUW B 57 D2 66 C2 48 B2 47 C2 67 C1 75 D1 285 57 Pass
19 12122690 DEVASHISH SINGH B 63 D1 60 C2 37 D1 53 C1 56 D1 72 D1 269 53.8 Pass
20 12122691 ELISHA B 81 C1 77 B2 72 A1 69 B2 84 B1 95 A2 409 81.8 Pass
21 12122692 GEETA GOSWAMI B 72 C2 72 C1 36 D1 55 C1 62 C2 74 D1 297 59.4 Pass
22 12122693 KANISHQ KUMAR B 70 C2 66 C2 54 B1 70 B2 57 C2 68 D2 331 66.2 Pass
23 12122694 MANSI KANWAR B 73 C2 67 D1 48 B2 72 B1 85 B1 68 D2 345 69 Pass
24 12122695 MONISH YADAV B 69 D1 62 C2 49 B2 75 B1 75 B2 68 D2 330 66 Pass
25 12122696 N SNEHA B 75 C2 62 C2 38 C2 71 B1 82 B1 79 C2 328 65.6 Pass
26 12122697 NANDANI SAHU B 70 C2 71 C1 55 B1 59 C1 89 A2 79 C2 344 68.8 Pass
27 12122698 OM PATEL B 66 D1 65 C2 47 B2 55 C1 72 C1 79 C2 305 61 Pass
28 12122699 SHOURYA BHOSLE B 72 C2 65 C2 39 C2 61 C1 51 D1 68 D2 288 57.6 Pass
29 12122700 SOUMYA AGRAWAL B 77 C1 64 D1 50 B1 56 C1 83 B1 75 D1 330 66 Pass
30 12122701 SUMIT BARMAN B 65 D1 52 D1 50 B1 58 C1 63 C2 69 D2 288 57.6 Pass30 12122701 SUMIT BARMAN B 65 D1 52 D1 50 B1 58 C1 63 C2 69 D2 288 57.6 Pass
31 12122702 TANISHQ B 71 C2 59 D1 51 B1 52 C2 51 D1 71 D1 284 56.8 Pass
32 12122703 TANU GAYAKWAD B 65 D1 59 D2 36 D1 34 D2 61 C2 74 D1 255 51 Pass
33 12122704 VIBHUTI GAUTAM B 47 D2 56 D2 28 E 25 E 47 D2 59 D2 203 Comp Maths, Sc
34 12122705 VIKAS THAKUR B 53 D2 44 D2 45 B2 39 D1 49 D1 68 D2 230 46 Pass
35 12122706 YASHIKA MANIKPURI B 76 C1 72 C1 41 C1 38 D1 70 C1 68 D2 297 59.4 Pass



RESULT
No. of students reg. 35
No. of students app. 35
No .of student passed 34
No .of student failed 1
Pass% 97.1429
A1 13
A2 15
B1 25
B2 23
C1 33
C2 30
D1 22
D2 12
E 2
Total 175
P I 53.71
Below 32.5% 0
33% to 44.9% 0
45 % to 59.9% 12
60 % to 74.9% 11
75 % to 89.9% 9
90 % & above 2
Total 34

CONSOLIDATED SESSION ENDING RESULT OF X (2024-25)
ENGLISH 101 HINDI 002 SANSKRIT 119 MATHS 041 MATHS 241 SCIENCE 086 SOCIAL SC 087 AI 417

35 28 7 13 22 35 35 35
35 28 7 13 22 35 35 35
35 28 7 13 21 34 35 35
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

100 100 100 100 95.45 97.14 100 100
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41.43 51.34 28.57 55.77 60.23 59.64 58.57 35.00
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15 9 3 4 1 7 11 14
3 1 0 1 0 4 5 5

E Kumar Jayshree Rawatkar Sandeep Yadav
35 28 7 13 22 35

TGT Maths TGT Maths PGT Bio

35 35
Kiran Singh Khyati Pathak Ravikant Yadav Shalini Dewangan Shalini Dewangan

TGT So Sc Comp. Inst.
Kiran Sahu Maya Gupta Roshan Lakra Roshan Lakra Meenakshi

PGT Eng TGT Hindi TGT Sanskrit TGT Maths TGT Maths PGT Bio TGT So Sc Comp. Inst.
Kiran Sahu Maya Gupta Roshan Lakra Roshan Lakra Meenakshi

PGT Eng TGT Hindi TGT Sanskrit

PGT Phy

TGT English TGT Hindi PGT Math PGT Math PGT Chem
V K Verma



Sl. No. Subject Code Teachers Name Designation No. of
students
reg.

No. of
students
app.

1 English 101 Ms Kiran Singh
Smt Kiran Sahu

PGT (ENG)
TGT (ENG)

72 72

2 Hindi 002 Ms Khyati Pathak
Smt Maya Gupta

TGT (Hindi)
TGT(Hindi) 55 55

3 Sanskrit 119 Sh Ravikant Yadav TGT (Sanskrit) 17 17
4 Maths Std 041 Smt Shalini Dewangan

Sh Roshan Lakra
TGT (Maths)
PGT (Maths) 23 23

5 Maths Basic 241 Smt Shalini Dewangan
Sh Roshan Lakra

TGT (Maths)
PGT (Maths) 49 49

6 Science 086 Smt Esther Kumar
Smt Meenakshi
Sh V K Verma

PGT (Bio)
PGT (Chem)
PGT (Phy)

72 72

7 So. Science 087 Smt Jayshree Rawatkar TGT (SSt) 72 72
8 AI 417 Sh Sandeep Yadav Comp. Ins. 72 72

Sl No. Class No. of
students
reg.

No. of
students
app.

Result Analysis 2024-25
Subject and Teacher Wise Analysis X

Class Analysis X

Sl No. Class No. of
students
reg.

No. of
students
app.

1 X 72 72



No .of
student
passed

No .of
student
failed

Pass% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E PI

72 0 100 3 3 4 8 13 11 14 16 0 38.54

55 0 100 2 5 8 8 7 16 5 4 0 51.14

17 0 100 0 0 0 1 3 2 8 3 0 28.68

23 0 100 3 6 2 3 0 3 2 4 0 57.61

44 5 89.8 4 4 13 9 4 4 6 0 5 58.16

71 1 98.61 10 9 9 12 15 10 4 2 1 61.81

72 0 100 8 8 11 9 13 12 8 3 0 58.16
72 0 100 2 3 2 7 6 14 18 20 0 35.77

No .of
student
passed

No .of
student
failed

Pass% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E PI

Result Analysis 2024-25
Subject and Teacher Wise Analysis X

Class Analysis X

No .of
student
passed

No .of
student
failed

Pass% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E PI

71 1 98.61 30 35 47 50 55 58 47 32 6 53.37
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